Rev. 1.0                                                  1
       Metrodyne Microsystem Corp
MPS-1330 series
Silicon Pressure Sensor Die
� Features
� Solid State, High Reliability
� Favorable Price
� Pressure Range: 100、200、300、500 PSI

  humidity ranging from 25﹪～85﹪.
    2. Best fit straight line.
    3. Between 0
 o
C and 50
 o
C. Temperature coefficients are typical values.
    4. Measured only with constant voltage excitation（5V）.
    5. Measured only with constant current excitation（1mA）.
    Metrodyne Microsystem Corp. reserves the right to make changes to the product specification in this publication.
Rev. 1.0                                                  3
       Metrodyne Microsystem Corp
� Ordering information
MPS-1 3 3 0-100 G
Part No. Type Range Feature Note
MPS-1330-100G Gauge 100 PSI 5kOhm
MPS-1330-100A Absolute 100 PSI 5kOhm
MPS-1330-200G Gauge 200 PSI 5kOhm
MPS-1330-200A Absolute 200 PSI 5kOhm
MPS-1330-300G Gauge 300 PSI 5kOhm
MPS-1330-300A Absolute 300 PSI 5kOhm
MPS-1330-500G Gauge 500 PSI 5kOhm
MPS-1330-500A Absolute 500 PSI 5kOhm
 Metrodyne Microsystem Corp.
10, Prosperity Rd. , ScienceⅡ -Based Industrial Park, Hsin-Chu 300, Taiwan, R.O.C.